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CWDM-BIDi Add Drop moaynb, LC, 1430-1590HM

MaccvBHbIV ONTUYECKMIA MOZY/b MO3BOJISIET OMNEPUPOBATb KaHANOM Ha A/iMHax BoiH 1430, 1590HM,
06pasytolwmnx AByHANpaBneHHbIN kaHan B 0AHOBOMOKOHHOW CWDM cucteme.

Add Drop BiDi

in / out in/ oiut

Com1 Com2
| \ | r j
1 E £ £ E ‘ 1
| oy = c = |
! 3 8 ‘ 3 !
| ¥ 88 = |
: — ~ N N |
| 8 &8 8 ¢ 1
| < (=) < (=) ‘ |
. CWDM-BiDi-08- SFP1  SFP2 | CWDM-BiDi-08- |
. _16wave-1 (TypeI). - . _16wave-2 (Type II)
Com1
1590nm! 1590 CWDM Device :
—————» common \ ‘ Drop1 ' 1590nm
| \ | !
1430nm 1 (S;\F/\;’D}w
; 1430 CWDM Device 1 TX=1430nm
| ADD1 ' 1430nm
! 1590 CWDM Device 1
; | ADD2 | 1590nm
| < ! SFP 2
‘ ! CWDM
1590nm 1430 CWDM Device | TX=1590nm
< ! common \ \ Drop2 | 1430nm |
[ \ | | o
4A_> i
1430nm |
j CWDM-OADM-BIDI-1430-1590 |
Com2

1/2



CWDM-OADM-BIDI-1430-1590 nntil:i“

TexHuueckue XAPAKTCPUCTUKM:

Parameter

Express Channel 1310, 1330, 1350, 1370,
1390, 1410, 1450, 1470,
1490, 1510, 1530, 1550,
1570, 1610

Add Drop Channel 1430, 1590nm

Bandwidth @ -0.5dB > 15nm

Add-Drop Channel Ripple <0.3dB

IL @Express Channel <14dB

Express Channel Isolation =22

IL@Drop1 <0.8dB

IL@ADD1 <1.2dB

IL @ Drop 2 <1.2dB

IL @ ADD 2 <0.8 dB

Polarization Dependent Loss <0.1dB

Add Drop Channel Isolation(Adjacent) >30dB

Add Drop Channel Isolation(No-Adjacent) > 40 dB

Return Loss >45dB

Directivity > 55dB

Optical Power Handling = 500mwW

Operating Temperature 0 to +70°C

Storage Temperature -30 to +85°C

Connector Type 6 pcs LC/UPC

Packaging Dimension 19” 1U-height Patch
panel type
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